
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/11/2021Brut Mixte

COUPE DES TAMALOUS
Classement Brut

jeudi 11 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 11,1

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 14,8 11 33
-

2 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,2

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 14,2 6 31
-

3 COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 8,3

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 11,7 8 31
-

4 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,6

DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1 12 30
-

5 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,8

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,0 11 30
-

6 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 7,8

DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 15,8 10 29
-

7 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 14,5

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 24,4 17 26
-

8 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,1

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 15,6 13 26
-

9 HADDAR Sidi NATIXIS FRA 9,1

LE Thierry PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,7 9 25
-

10 GUERY Blandine MORMAL FRA 14,3

WALLET Dominique MORMAL FRA 14,8 13 25
-

11 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,8

DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 25
-

12 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,0 16 25
-

13 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 22 24
-

14 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,6

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 23
-

15 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 18 23
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 16 22
-

17 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,5

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,8 16 22
-

18 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,3

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,4 18 21
-

19 PEISSON Christophe ENGIE FRA 12,2

COLMAN Didier AVRAY FRA 21,1 15 21
-

20 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FRA 30,7 26 20
-

21 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 26,2 19 20
-

22 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 14,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 17 19
-

23 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,6

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,5 22 19
-

24 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,6 15 18
-

25 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,9

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,9 18 18
-

26 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,7

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,5 22 18
-

27 LAMBIN Pierre ETRETAT FRA 25,7

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 26 17
-

28 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 19,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,5 20 16
-

29 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3

LETHELLIER Gerard WIMEREUX FRA 32,3 28 16
-

30 LEJEUNE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 19,5

LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,8 19 16
-

31 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 21,1

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 27 16
-

32 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,6 20 15
-

33 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,0

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,5 21 15
-

34 PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,2

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,4 32 15
-

35 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,8

LIGNIER Guy HARDELOT FRA 36,7 28 14
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,4

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,6 26 14
-

37 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 31,8

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 34 14
-

38 DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 23,3

BYL Bruno HARDELOT FRA 43 28 13
-

39 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,6

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,6 24 13
-

40 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,8

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 28,5 25 11
-

41 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,2

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,5 29 10
-

42 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 17,1

BARBIER Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 30,6 22 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/11/2021Net Mixte

COUPE DES TAMALOUS
Classement Net

jeudi 11 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,3 22 45
-

2 MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 31,8

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 34 45
-

3 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 11,1

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 14,8 11 44
-

4 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FRA 30,7 26 44
-

5 PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,2

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,4 32 43
-

6 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 14,5

DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 24,4 17 42
-

7 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,6

DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1 12 42
-

8 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 6,8

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,0 11 41
-

9 LAMBIN Pierre ETRETAT FRA 25,7

CREPIN Monique HARDELOT FRA 27,2 26 41
-

10 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 18,6

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 28,5 22 41
-

11 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,0

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,0 16 41
-

12 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3

LETHELLIER Gerard WIMEREUX FRA 32,3 28 40
-

13 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,6

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 40
-

14 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 16,8

DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 40
-

15 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,3

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,4 18 39
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 8,3

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 11,7 8 39
-

17 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,8

LIGNIER Guy HARDELOT FRA 36,7 28 39
-

18 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 12,1

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 15,6 13 39
-

19 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 18 39
-

20 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,4

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 28,6 26 38
-

21 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 7,8

DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 15,8 10 38
-

22 COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 16 37
-

23 DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 23,3

BYL Bruno HARDELOT FRA 43 28 37
-

24 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,2

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 14,2 6 37
-

25 GUERY Blandine MORMAL FRA 14,3

WALLET Dominique MORMAL FRA 14,8 13 37
-

26 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,7

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,5 22 37
-

27 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 21,1

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 27 36
-

28 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,6

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 26,6 24 36
-

29 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 15,7

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 26,2 19 36
-

30 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,5

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,8 16 35
-

31 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,6 20 35
-

32 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,0

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 26,5 21 35
-

33 HADDAR Sidi NATIXIS FRA 9,1

LE Thierry PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,7 9 34
-

34 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,9

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,9 18 34
-

35 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 19,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,5 20 33
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 PEISSON Christophe ENGIE FRA 12,2

COLMAN Didier AVRAY FRA 21,1 15 33
-

37 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,8

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 28,5 25 33
-

38 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 14,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 17 33
-

39 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 14,6

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,6 15 32
-

40 LEJEUNE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 19,5

LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,8 19 31
-

41 GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 28,2

GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 29,5 29 31
-

42 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 17,1

BARBIER Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 30,6 22 ---
-


